Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

16077.2022

Marsannay

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

16078.2022

5866.2008

15212.2

12471.2017

15601.2021

16089.2022

16080.2022

13876.2019

14987.2020

15598.2021

16082.2022

14961.2020

15605.2021

16093.2022

16083.2022

16084.2022

14980.2020

16086.2022

16085.2022

16088.2022

16087.2022

14959.2020

15603.2021

Bourgogne A Minima

Chambertin Grand Cru

Coffret Exceptionnel Domaine J. &
J.L. Trapet, Les Grands Crus
2021-2022 (6 bouteilles)
Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Aux

Combottes"
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Aux

Combottes"

Marsannay

Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambertin Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859"
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859"
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Capita”
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Clos

Prieur"

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Les
Corbeaux"

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Les
Ergots"

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru "Petite
Chapelle"

Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru

Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge M (150 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France
Rouge B (75 cl) France

Région

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine J.
Trapet

Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet

Les ExceptionnelsDomaine J.

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Trapet

Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet

& J.-L.

Prix

29.60 CHF

23.00 CHF
725.00 CHF

3000.00 CHF

305.00 CHF
229.00 CHF
229.00 CHF
29.60 CHF
235.00 CHF
229.00 CHF
215.00 CHF
205.00 CHF
1500.00 CHF
1475.00 CHF
1400.00 CHF
110.00 CHF
250.00 CHF
170.00 CHF
170.00 CHF
170.00 CHF
170.00 CHF
170.00 CHF
490.00 CHF

515.00 CHF



Produit ID
16091.2022

14958.2020
15602.2021
16090.2022
15004.2020
15599.2021
14960.2020
15604.2021
16092.2022

16081.2022

Description du produit
Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru

Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Latriciéres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Latriciéres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859"
Gevrey-Chambertin "1859"
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambertin Grand Cru
Chambertin Grand Cru

Gevrey-Chambertin "Ostrea"

Couleur Volume

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Pays

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet
Domaine J.
Trapet

Prix
480.00 CHF

520.00 CHF
515.00 CHF
480.00 CHF
119.00 CHF
110.00 CHF
725.00 CHF
675.00 CHF
675.00 CHF

85.00 CHF



